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Applications

CITROEN

BX 17 Diesel (XUD7) 08/87 — 12/93
BX 17 Diesel (XUD7) 07/85 — 07/87
BX 17 Turbodiesel 01/88 — 05/92

BX 19 Diesel 08/87 — 05/92
BX 19 Diesel 10/83 — 07/87
C25 1.9 Diesel

C25 2.5 Diesel 10/83 —

C25 2.5 Diesel — 09/83

C25 2.5 Turbodiesel
C35D2.2D07/86 —
C35D2.2D10/83 — 06/86
C35D2.5D10/83 — 06/86
C35D2.5D07/86 —
C35RD 2.2D 10/83 — 06/86
C35RD 2.2D 07/86 —

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:62.0
B: 14.0
C.14.0
H: 100.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 12

Box (width x length x height): 81x81x125 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 960

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1100
(mm)

Filter net weight: 90 g

Gross weight filter + box: 120 g
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C35RD 2.5D 10/83 — 06/86

C35RD 2.5D 07/86 —

XM 2.1 D 12V (XUD11A) 60kW 82HP 07/95 — 10/00

XM 2.1 D 12V (XUD11A) 60kW 82HP 03/89 — 06/95

XM 2.1 TD 12V (XUD11ATE) 80kW 109HP 07/95 — 10/00
XM 2.1 TD 12V (XUD11ATE) 80kW 109HP 03/89 — 06/95
XM 2.5 TD 12V (DK5ATE) 95kW 129HP 07/94 — 05/98

FIAT
242 E 2.5 Diesel (Citroen CRD 93B) 11/79 — 05/85

INDENOR
XUD Serie XUD 7 (1768)

PEUGEOT

205 1.8 Diesel (XUD7) 44kW 60HP 10/83 — 05/92

205 1.8 Turbodiesel (XUD7T) 09/90 — 05/92

205 1.9 Diesel (XUD9) — 05/92

305 1.8 Diesel (XUD7) 01/83 —

309 1.8 Diesel (1769) (XUD7) 44kW 60HP 01/86 — 05/92

309 1.8 Turbodiesel (1769) (XUD7T) 57kW 78HP 06/89 — 05/92
309 1.9 Diesel (1905) (XUD9, XUD9Y) 47kW 64HP 06/86 — 05/92
405 1.8 Turbodiesel (XUD7TE) 64kW 87HP 03/88 — 06/92

405 1.8 Turbodiesel (XUD7TEY) 66kW 90HP 03/88 — 06/92
405 1.9 Diesel (XUD9, XUD9A) 50kW 68HP 01/88 — 05/92

405 1.9 Diesel (XUD9A) 51kW 70HP 01/88 — 05/92

405 1.9 Diesel (XUD9A) 52kW 71HP 01/88 — 05/92

405 1.9 Diesel (XUD9Y) 47kW 64HP 01/88 — 05/92

605 2.1 Diesel 12V (XUD11A) 09/89 — 08/94

605 2.1 Turbodiesel 12V (XUD11ATE) 09/89 — 08/94

605 2.5 Turbodiesel 12V (DK5ATE) 07/94 — 06/98

J5 1.9 Diesel (XUD9A) 51kW 70HP 11/87 — 03/94

RENAULT
Safrane 2.1 Turbodiesel (J8S) 65kW 88HP 01/92 — 09/96
Safrane 2.5 Turbodiesel (S8U) 84kW 115HP 01/92 — 05/95

Cross references

AC DELCO ACD189
AGIP PETROLI 417
AL FILTER CO. ALG7561

FILTERS
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ALCO FILTERS
AP LOCKHEED
BECK/ARNLEY
BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

CHAMP INTERNATIONAL
CHAMPION
CITROEN

CLEAN FILTERS
COMLINE
COOPERS
COOPERSFIAAM
CROSLAND
DELPHI

FIAAM

FIAT

FIAT

FILTRON

FISPA

FORD

FRAM

GIESSE FILTRI
HENGST
JUDICA
KNECHT-MAHLE
KNECHT-MAHLE
LUCAS (UK)
LUCAS (UK)
LYNXauto
M-FILTER
MANN+HUMMEL
MANN+HUMMEL
MECAFILTER
MISFAT
MOTAQUIP
MOTAQUIP
MOTORCRAFT
MOTORCRAFT
PBR

PEUGEOT
PURFLUX

MD111
LK3866
0430817
1457429280
1457429289
G05
N9289
FC18
L135
95608910
MGO043
EFFO30
AZF793
FA5054
4005
FFO005
FA5054
5608910
9939722
PM816
FNC158
5017832
C4891
NH1211
E98KP
FN47
KX9
KX9D
7176/504
HDF504
LF-1308
MP439
P725
P725X
ELG5207
F670
VFF124
VFF155
EFG104
EFG6014
AG3285
1906-11
C180

FILTERS
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PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.)
RENAULT

SAVARA (NEW REF.)
SAVARA (OLD REF.)
SINFA

SOFIMA

SOPARIS (OLD REF.)
TAMIX

TARGA SERVICE
TECNOCAR
TECNOCAR
TECNOCAR

TEHO FILTER
UNICO FILTER
UNIPART

WF WYTWORNIA
FILTROW

WIPAC

WIX

WIX EUROPE

F57800
PFC4800
7701203657
SN949
9.21.949.17
21949
S7440N
CANP9253
ECG54
50.032.273
N447
N467

N500

D193
FP6101
GFES5312
WP20-6X

FD279
33220
WF8015

FILTERS




